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DNRT ZomeravondCom petitie Auto's - 2023-04-08 
DNRT 8 April 2023 

Zandvoort GP - 4259mtr. Toer/ SLK 
Starting grid Race 2 

Start Time: 13:10 - Heat Duration: 20 Minutes 

Pos Nbr Name time Pos Nbr 

-------------- STARTLINE Pole Left 

Dl 555 
111573 
111534 
a ,600 
ll ls2s 
m1s74 
m1s11. 
m1s21 
1!11536 
a,1533 
1111s77 
1111 s24 

Mike Rokven 

Jeroen Goudriaan 

Glno van Dartel 

Tim Voeten 

Stefan Bloemendaal 

Philip Rletrae 

Richard Schouten 

Peter Timmermans 

Erik Broekhulzen 

John van Dartel 

Martijn te Nuljl 

Ton Verkoelen 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

m ,: Rene Broekman 
l..;;.~Jl'l'~,.,iil.'i.""~'iiï'''ii""ii'":;.":nrllÎr., ... ,..,.;~~•••·•~'"'ii''•" "•"•'"•""'• ' ___ __. 

a,1525 Arnout Langeveld 1 

Row1 

Row2 

Row3 

Row 4 

Row5 

Row6 

Row7 

RowB 

Row9 

Row 10 

Row11 

Row 12 

Row 13 

Row 1 4 

111503 
Dl5s1 
Dlso7 
g 1s37 
m,1532 
11.11 so1 

1111592 
1!11 575 
n,1s3s 
m,1s10 

missa 
m1s26 
m1ss3 
m1ss2 

Name 

Dirk van Dijk 

Stan Stultlens 

Hans vd Berg 

Daniel Maar 

Pieter Klarenbeek 

Lawrence Hoven 

Ad Bouman 

Peter Kool 

Maurik vd Heuvel 

Casper Dljkman 

Yves Timmermans 

Maarten Hermsen 

Joop Kooreman 

Mees Muller 

time 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Publication-time l \\ 

Results: www.getraceresutts.com 
service BV • The Netherlands 

Wedstrijdleider 
Tijdwaarnemer 

Page 1 of2 Resutts remain provisional pen 
Maurice Petrus 

Paul Beek 

9 technica! examination and decisions trom the stewards of the meeting 
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DNRT ZomeravondCompetitie Auto's - 2023-04-08 
DNRT 8 April 2023 

Zandvoort GP - 4259mtr. 
Toer/ SLK 
Starting grid Race 2 

Start Time : 13:10 - Heat Duration : 20 Minutes 

Pos Nbr Name time Pos Nbr Name 

f mi 1 Row 15 

E:i! m111s 1 
Sebas Walraven 

Row16 

mi 41 Vincent de Vries m11s2 1 
Twan Vollebregt 

Row17 mi 18 Sam Franken El! 6 1 Edwin Otte n 
Row18 111 116 Fellne Walraven 111117 1 Bart Walraven 
Row19 111330 Char lotte van Bokkum 111369 1 Arnoud van Buren 
Row20 

111 75 Llsanne de Jong ml 78 Pascal Mannol 1 Row21 m166 Just in Hermary - Domlnlk 

m1101 1 
Okruhlanskv 

Okke Monklng 
Row22 111 165 Gertjan van Verseveld 

m1 7 Vincent Waanders 1 Row 23 m 165 Eric Duiker 111308 Marloes en Simone de Jong 1 Row24 111391 Hans Knlpscheer 

IJl 62 Bert Jan vd Meljden 1 Row25 

time 

~ 
1 

1 
1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

' ' 
Publ~ ion-time 

Results: www.getraceresults.com --'Fl,""'=ice BV - The Nether1ands 
Wedstrijdleider Tijdwaarnemer 

Page 2 of 2 Results remain provisional pending technica! examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting 
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